Bend and Re-Bend Test Accessory
Bend and re-bend test accessory
Bend and rebend test attachment for specimens up to 40mm dia. Loading element not included
Loading elements ranging from dia.16mm up to dia.320mm available on request. See Technical specifications.
General description
Loading elements
70-T10/16 Loading element dia. 16 mm
70-T10/20 Loading element dia. 20 mm
70-T10/24 Loading element dia. 24 mm
70-T10/30 Loading element dia. 30 mm
70-T10/32 Loading element dia. 32 mm
70-T10/36 Loading element dia. 36 mm
70-T10/40 Loading element dia. 40 mm
70-T10/48 Loading element dia. 48 mm
70-T10/50 Loading element dia. 50 mm
70-T10/56 Loading element dia. 56 mm
70-T10/60 Loading element dia. 60 mm
70-T10/64 Loading element dia. 64 mm
70-T10/70 Loading element dia. 70 mm
70-T10/72 Loading element dia. 72 mm
70-T10/75 Loading element dia. 75 mm
70-T10/80 Loading element dia. 80 mm
70-T10/84 Loading element dia. 84 mm
70-T10/96 Loading element dia. 96 mm
70-T10/100 Loading element dia. 100 mm
70-T10/108 Loading element dia. 108 mm
70-T10/112 Loading element dia. 112 mm
70-T10/120 Loading element dia. 120 mm
70-T10/125 Loading element dia. 125 mm
70-T10/128 Loading element dia. 128 mm
70-T10/140 Loading element dia. 140 mm
Specifications
70-T10/144 Loading element dia. 144 mm
70-T10/150 Loading element dia. 150 mm
70-T10/168 Loading element dia. 168 mm
70-T10/175 Loading element dia. 175 mm
70-T10/180 Loading element dia. 180 mm
70-T10/192 Loading element dia. 192 mm
70-T10/200 Loading element dia. 200 mm
70-T10/216 Loading element dia. 216 mm
70-T10/224 Loading element dia. 224 mm
70-T10/240 Loading element dia. 240 mm
70-T10/252 Loading element dia. 252 mm
70-T10/256 Loading element dia. 256 mm
70-T10/280 Loading element dia. 280 mm
70-T10/288 Loading element dia. 288 mm
70-T10/320 Loading element dia. 320 mm
Loading elements
70-T10/BEN
Bend and rebend test attachment for specimens up to 40 mm dia. Mandels not included (to be ordered separetely).
Products
70-T10/100
Loading element dia. 100 mm
70-T10/108
Loading element dia. 108 mm
70-T10/112
Loading element dia. 112 mm
70-T10/120
Loading element dia. 120 mm
70-T10/125
Loading element dia. 125 mm
70-T10/128
Accessories and consumables
Loading element dia. 128 mm
70-T10/140
Loading element dia. 140 mm
70-T10/144
Loading element dia. 144 mm
70-T10/150
Loading element dia. 150 mm
70-T10/16
Loading element dia. 16 mm
70-T10/168
Loading element dia. 168 mm
70-T10/175
Loading element dia. 175 mm
70-T10/180
Loading element dia. 180 mm
70-T10/192
Loading element dia. 192 mm
70-T10/20
Loading element dia. 20 mm
70-T10/200
Loading element dia. 200 mm
70-T10/216
Loading element dia. 216 mm
70-T10/224
Loading element dia. 224 mm
70-T10/24
Loading element dia. 24 mm
70-T10/240
Loading element dia. 240 mm
70-T10/252
Loading element dia. 252 mm
70-T10/256
Loading element dia. 256 mm
70-T10/280
Loading element dia. 280 mm
70-T10/288
Loading element dia. 288 mm
70-T10/30
Loading element dia. 30 mm
70-T10/32
Loading element dia. 32 mm
70-T10/320
Loading element dia. 320 mm
70-T10/36
Loading element dia. 36 mm
70-T10/40
Loading element dia. 40 mm
70-T10/48
Loading element dia. 48 mm
70-T10/50
Loading element dia. 50 mm
70-T10/56
Loading element dia. 56 mm
70-T10/60
Loading element dia. 60 mm
70-T10/64
Loading element dia. 64 mm
70-T10/70
Loading element dia. 70 mm
70-T10/72
Loading element dia. 72 mm
70-T10/75
Loading element dia. 75 mm
70-T10/80
Loading element dia. 80 mm
70-T10/84
Loading element dia. 84 mm
70-T10/96
Loading element dia. 96 mm